03/14/24

03/19/24

03/25/24

03/26/24

03/27/24

04/02/24

04/03/24

04/06/24

04/06/24

04/09/24

04/10/24

04/12/24

04/13/24

04/13/24

04/15/24

04/16/24

04/17/24

04/23/24

04/24/24

04/25/24

04/27/24

04/27/24

04/29/24

04/30/24

05/01/24

TIME

05:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

01:00 AM

11:00 AM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:15 PM

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

04:45 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

EVENT

Madison Comprehensive High School

2023-2024 Academic Year
Baseball (Jv)
3/1/2024 - 5/31/2024 EST

@East Knox/Senior
land/
Ontario/

New Philadelphia
@New Philadelphia
Lexington H.S./).H.
@Lexington H.S./).H.
Clyde
Clyde
West Holmes
@West Holmes
@Shelby City Schools
Galion
Galion
Columbian
Mansfield MS/HS
@Mansfield MS/HS
@Mount Vernon MS/HS
Mount Vernon MS/HS
@Marion Harding
@Vermilion
@Vermilion
@Norwalk
@Ashland School /

Ashland School /
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East Knox/Senior
Madison
Madison
Madison

TUSCORA PARK
Madison
Lexington
Madison
Madison
Madison

West Holmes
Shelby
Madison
Madison
Baseball field
Madison
Mansfield Senior
MVHS Varsity Baseball Field
Madison
Harding Baseball Field
Vermilion
Vermilion
Norwalk
Ashland

Madison

LOCATION




TIME

05:00 PM @Orrville City Schools Orr Park - Baseball

DATE EVENT LOCATION

05/02/24
05/06/24 05:00 PM @Clear Fork HS/MS Clear Fork

05/07/24 05:00 PM @Wooster ) Wooster

H
05/08/24 05:00 PM Wooster Madison !
!
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